

## Research Innovator Refreshes Look to Highlight Actionable Insights

Research Innovator Refreshes Look to Highlight Actionable Insights

WASHINGTON D.C., DC, UNITED STATES, April 7, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Trendency, a research firm empowering organizations with predictive insights, has launched a refreshed brand identity and website, Trendency.com, in collaboration with design agency JOHN LUKE. Based in the Eastern Market



neighborhood of Washington, DC, Trendency now has an updated look that features a sleek design and sharper focus on its niches: Membership Organizations, Customer Insights, New Markets, and Employee/Recruiting Research.

"Our mission is to make research actionable and forward-thinking," said Stefan Hankin, President and Co-Founder of Trendency.

The new branding, crafted by JOHN LUKE, reflects Trendency's unique ability to gather <u>live</u> <u>insights</u> and predict future behavior. "John Luke's creativity and clarity brought our vision to life," Hankin added. "The result is a bold, cohesive identity that resonates with our clients."

The refreshed brand is live across Trendency's website and materials, signaling its commitment to delivering impactful solutions. Visit Trendency.com for more. Inquiries can be directed to Stefan Hankin at hello@trendency.com or (202) 792-4875.

## **About Trendency**

Trendency, based in Washington, DC, specializes in research that drives results through live insights and <u>predictive analysis</u>, serving membership organizations, customer insights, new markets, and recruiting needs.

## About JOHN LUKE

John Luke Laube's studio, JOHN LUKE, is renowned for crafting innovative, resonant brand

identities tailored to its clients' missions.

John Luke John Luke Inc +1 917-553-4105 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/800944004

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.